
Proforma for the Compulsory and Cultural Societies/Sports Department/Student Council Report
Year 2022-23

(Information should be compiled for the period starting from 1 st July 2022 to 30 th June 2023)

1.Name of the Society - Nrityanjali

2.Name of the Teacher Convenor and other members -
Convenor – Dr. Shruti Tohan (Mathematics)
Co-Convenor – -
No of Student Members : 23

Details of Student Members:

Roll no Name Department/Programme(drop-down) Semester

220803 Tiya Johnson BA (hons) Economics 3

200936 Michelle Scaria BA(Computer Application with Maths) Ex-Student

Sandra Thomas BA ( psychology and philosophy)

210650 Anwesha Panda B.A. Psychology Hons 5

210184 Aparna Nair B. A. History Honours 5

211312 Sanya Chadha B.A. Political Science Honours 5

210970 Meghna Shaji B.A. Programme (Eco-Ent) 5

210457 Kanishka Dobhal B.A. (Hons) Political Science 5

210128 Shafali Maria Reeves Bcom(hons.) 5

210483 Shalu Suresh B.Com (prog.) 5

210996 Sneha Mary Shaji BA( hons) Political Science 5

210032 Jayashree Nandi BA( Economics+Mathematics) 5

210175 Reeya Joshi BA Programme Economics-Mathematics 5

210015 Anouska Gogoi BA Sociology hons 5

220707 Shubhanjali BA Prog (Spanish - Sociology) 3

220615 Rochelle Jackson BA prog(psychology +philosophy) 3

220134 Anshika Vashist BA (hons) Political science 3

220120 Anna Anto B. A. (Hons) Political Science 3

220107 Anika Chowdhary B.A. English Hons. 3

220060 Alisha Bhatia BA prog ( Spanish-advertising) 3

220050 Aleena Chacko BA( Psychology+Sociology) 3

220007 Aarohi Trivedi BA ( psychology and philosophy) 3



Roll no Name Department/Programme(drop-down) Semester

210642 Aditi Joshi Bsc Mathematics Hons 5

210175 Reeya Joshi BA Programme Economics-Mathematics 5

210642 Aditi Joshi Bsc Mathematics Hons 5

220007 Aarohi Trivedi BA ( psychology and philosophy) 3

220050 Aleena Chacko BA( Psychology+Sociology) 3

220060 Alisha Bhatia BA prog ( Spanish-advertising) 3

220107 Anika Chowdhary B.A. English Hons. 3

220120 Anna Anto B. A. (Hons) Political Science 3

220134 Anshika Vashist BA (hons) Political science 3

220615 Rochelle Jackson BA prog(psychology +philosophy) 3

220707 Shubhanjali BA Prog (Spanish - Sociology) 3

220803 Tiya Johnson BA (hons) Economics 3

210015 Anouska Gogoi BA Sociology hons 5

210032 Jayashree Nandi BA( Economics+Mathematics) 5

200936 Michelle Scaria BA(Computer Application with Maths) Ex-Student

Sandra Thomas BA ( psychology and philosophy)

210650 Anwesha Panda B.A. Psychology Hons 5

210184 Aparna Nair B. A. History Honours 5

211312 Sanya Chadha B.A. Political Science Honours 5

210457 Kanishka Dobhal B.A. (Hons) Political Science 5

210128 Shafali Maria Reeves Bcom(hons.) 5

210483 Shalu Suresh B.Com (prog.) 5

210996 Sneha Mary Shaji BA( hons) Political Science 5

210970 Meghna Shaji B.A. Programme (Eco-Ent) 5

210015 Anouska Gogoi BA Sociology hons 5

210032 Jayashree Nandi BA( Economics+Mathematics) 5

210996 Sneha Mary Shaji BA( hons) Political Science 5

210483 Shalu Suresh B.Com (prog.) 5

210128 Shafali Maria Reeves Bcom(hons.) 5

210457 Kanishka Dobhal B.A. (Hons) Political Science 5



Roll no Name Department/Programme(drop-down) Semester

210970 Meghna Shaji B.A. Programme (Eco-Ent) 5

211312 Sanya Chadha B.A. Political Science Honours 5

210184 Aparna Nair B. A. History Honours 5

210650 Anwesha Panda B.A. Psychology Hons 5

200936 Michelle Scaria BA(Computer Application with Maths) Ex-Student

Sandra Thomas BA ( psychology and philosophy)

210175 Reeya Joshi BA Programme Economics-Mathematics 5

210642 Aditi Joshi Bsc Mathematics Hons 5

220007 Aarohi Trivedi BA ( psychology and philosophy) 3

220050 Aleena Chacko BA( Psychology+Sociology) 3

220060 Alisha Bhatia BA prog ( Spanish-advertising) 3

220107 Anika Chowdhary B.A. English Hons. 3

220120 Anna Anto B. A. (Hons) Political Science 3

220134 Anshika Vashist BA (hons) Political science 3

220615 Rochelle Jackson BA prog(psychology +philosophy) 3

220707 Shubhanjali BA Prog (Spanish - Sociology) 3

220803 Tiya Johnson BA (hons) Economics 3

Details of Faculty Advisors:

Name Department

Dr. Shruti Tohan Mathematics

3.No. of students enrolled in the Society - 71
4.Names of Student President/Vice-President and other Office Bearers

Jayashree Nandi - Vice President - B.A. Economics - Mathematics - 210032
Michelle Scaria - President - B.A. Computer Application - Mathematics - 200936

5.Events /Talks by eminent personnel/ organized/ attended in the academic year (in the
chronological order with date, time, reports, number of participants with signatures)



Name of the
Event/Talk/Seminar

Date of the
Event (DD-MM-
YYYY)

Number of
students
participated

Number of
Faculty
Members
participated

Short report
containing details
of names of
students/staff,
resource persons,
geotagged
photos,
attendance
sheets, etc.

No records found.

* Attendance Register with student’s signature to be maintained.

6. Attach Minutes of the meetings held during the year :
7. Record of attendance of participation by students during the year:- 0
8.

Extension and outreached Programmes conducted by the society, (including the
programmes such as Swachh Bharat, AIDS awareness,Gender issues etc. and/or those
organised in collaboration with industry, community and NGOs (if applicable)

Name of
the activity

Organising unit/
agency/collaborating
agency

Name of
the scheme

Year of the
activity

Number of
students
participated in
such activities

No records found.

9.

Awards and recognitions received for extension activities from government /government
recognised bodies (if applicable)

Name of the
activity

Name of the Award/
recognition for
Institution

Name of the Awarding
government/ government
recognised bodies

Year of award

10.

Capacity building and skills enhancement initiatives taken by the society including the
following: 1. Soft skills, 2. Language and communication skills, 3. Life skills (Yoga,
physical fitness, health and hygiene), 4. ICT/computing skills

Name of the
capacity
development and
skills enhancement
program

Date of
implementation (DD-
MM-YYYY)

Number of
students
enrolled

Name of the
agencies/consultants
involved with contact
details (if any)

No records found.



11.

Year

Name of the Activity conducted by the society
to offer guidance for competitive examinations

Name of the
Activity

Number of students
attended /participated

Short report containing details of
names of students/staff, resource
persons, geotagged photos,
attendance sheets, etc.

No records found.

12.

Awards/medals for outstanding performance in sports/cultural activities at
university/state/national / international level (award for a team event should be counted
as one)

Name of the
activity

Name of the Award/
recognition for
Institution

Name of the Awarding
government/ government
recognised bodies

Year of award

No records found.

13.

Sports and cultural activities/events in which students of the society participated
organised by the institution/other institutions

Date of event/activity(DD-MM-
YYYY)

Name of the
event/activity

Name of the
Student
participated

Name of the
Student
participated

No records found.

Annual Report

Annual Report 2022-23

https://www.jmc.ac.in/informationcentre/annual-report/2023-07-31/6a3014af63c6891074fd3a98a37be236.pdf

